
January
Sunday January 5, 2020 10:45am Team D

 
Sunday January 12, 2020 10:45am Team A

 
Sunday January 19, 2020 10:45am Team B

 
Sunday January 26, 2020 10:45am Team C

February
Sunday February 2, 2020 10:45am Team D

 
Sunday February 9, 2020 10:45am Team A

 
Sunday February 16, 2020 10:45am Team B

 
Sunday February 23, 2020 10:45am Team C

March
Sunday March 1, 2020 10:45am Team D

 
Sunday March 8, 2020 10:45am Team A

 
Sunday March 15, 2020 10:45am Team B

 
Sunday March 22, 2020 10:45am Team C

 
Sunday March 29, 2020 10:45am Team D

COUNTERS SCHEDULE
JANUARY - MARCH


